Description:
The flexible PEACOC M-CHT offers simple splice-in with plug-and-play hardened fiber
connectivity using standard fiber drops in a compact yet versatile design without requiring
proprietary/hardened connectors. It is ideal for fast fiber installation and quick turn-up of field
connections in an extremely small terminal with guaranteed quality and performance.
Available with four feeder/branch ports, four or eight drop ports, passive optical component
integration, and single or mass fusion splicing, this unit is ideal any for telecommunication,
FTTx, or wireless fiber network. It’s reliable high-density, hardened connectivity – that works!

(Slack Storage Area)
Slack Storage
Ordering Guide for Standard M-CHT
PEACOC® Mid-span Clamshell Hardened Terminal
P
Code Code Description
P PEACOC
PRODUCT FAMILY
Code Code Description
_ _ _ Customer Code (3 letters)
CUSTOMER CODE
Code
_ _ _ Product Series (3 numbers)
PRODUCT SERIES
Code Description
M H
Code
P
C
S
Cable / Strand
None
Pole / Wall / Pedestal
MOUNTING BRACKET TYPE
Code Description
T
Code
L
R
TERMINAL TYPE
Code Description
Loose Tube Splice
Ribbon Splice
Code Code Description
4 4 Ports
8 8 Ports
NUMBER OF DROP PORTS
Code Code Description
1 SC/UPC (BLUE)
2 SC/APC (GREEN)
3 LC/UPC (BLUE)
4 LC/APC (GREEN)
DROP PORT ADAPTER TYPE
Code Code Description
MHT Mid-Span Clamshell Hardened Terminal
PRODUCT TYPE
PARAMETER SPECIFICATION
Operating Wavelength 1260~1620nm
Configuration 1x4 1x8
Insertion Loss ≤ 7.2 dB ≤ 10.9 dB
Uniformity ≤1.0 dB ≤1.0 dB
Polarization Dependent Loss ≤0.2 dB ≤0.3 dB
Return Loss ≥50 dB
Optical Power Handling ≤ 500 mW
Standards GR-1209/GR-1221
PEACOC® Mid-span Clamshell Hardened Terminal
Code Code Description
P PEACOC
PRODUCT FAMILY
Code Code Description
_ _ _ Customer Code (3 letters)
CUSTOMER CODE
Code
_ _ _ Product Series (3 numbers)
PRODUCT SERIES
Code Description
Code